
Report to Licensing Committee 

Report reference: LCS-001-2016/17
Date of meeting:  19 October 2016
Subject:  Licensing Statistics

Responsible Officer: Kim Tuckey (01992 564034)

Democratic Services: Gary Woodhall (01992 564470)

Recommendations:

(1) That members note the report of licensing applications received by the Council.

Report:

Applications Received

1. Under the Licensing Act 2003 and the Gambling Act 2005, officers are required to 
report on numbers of applications received and the determinations of those applications. The 
following table outlines the applications received from 1 October 2015 to 4 September 2016

Applications Received Under the Licensing Act 2003

Number of new applications
Number of renewals 
Change of designated premises supervisor/variation 
Number of applications considered by the sub-committee
Number of applications granted subject to conditions 
Number of applications refused
Number of appeals to Magistrates
Number of revocations
Temporary event notices
Late Temporary event notices

   6
256
  83
    6
    6
    0
    0
    0
  193
  42

Application Received Online - EU Directive

Temporary event notices                                                           45

Reviews

Application 2

Personal Licence Applications

Number of applications received
Number of applications granted under delegated authority
Number of applications refused
Number of appeals to Magistrates

167
167
0
0



Gambling Act 2005

Betting office applications granted
Club gaming permit granted
Notifications for 2 gaming machines

0
1
9


