## **Report to Licensing Committee**

# Report reference: LCS-001-2016/17 Date of meeting: 19 October 2016



Subject: Licensing	Statistics		
Responsible Officer:	Kim Tuckey	(01992 564034)	
Democratic Services:	Gary Woodhall	(01992 564470)	

### **Recommendations:**

## (1) That members note the report of licensing applications received by the Council.

## **Report:**

### Applications Received

1. Under the Licensing Act 2003 and the Gambling Act 2005, officers are required to report on numbers of applications received and the determinations of those applications. The following table outlines the applications received from 1 October 2015 to 4 September 2016

### Applications Received Under the Licensing Act 2003

Number of new applications Number of renewalsChange of designated premises supervisor/variation Number of applications considered by the sub-committee Number of applications refused Number of appeals to Magistrates Number of revocations Temporary event notices Late Temporary event noticesApplication Received Online - EU DirectiveTemporary event noticesReviewsApplication2Personal Licence Applications	6 256 83 6 0 0 193 42 45
Number of applications received	167
Number of applications received Number of applications granted under delegated authority Number of applications refused Number of appeals to Magistrates	

Gambling Act 2005

Betting office applications granted	
Club gaming permit granted	
Notifications for 2 gaming machines	9